
Molten-CUP 2013-2014

Molten Cup Männer Runde 3
Pokal-Spielplan

Spielleiter-Kontakt: Sahrmann, Klaus-Dieter, Amselweg 22 A, 90542 Eckental, Tel.: +49-(0)9126-7394, klaus-dieter.sahrmann@bhv-online.de

 
Achtelfinale
Datum, Uhrzeit, Halle Spiel-Nr. Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Tore
Fr.
 
Sa.
 
Sa.
 
Sa.
 
Sa.
 
Sa.
 
Sa.
 
So.
 

01.11.2013
 
02.11.2013
 
02.11.2013
 
02.11.2013
 
02.11.2013
 
02.11.2013
 
02.11.2013
 
03.11.2013
 

18:00 t/
v (270140)
 
16:00 (220341)
 
16:30 t (280220)
 
18:00 v (270129)
 
18:30 t/
v (270461)
 
19:00 (210341)
 
20:00 (280320)
 
16:30 (280224)
 

20130124
 
20130125
 
20130126
 
20130127
 
20130128
 
20130129
 
20130130
 
20130131
 

TSV Herrsching
Halle: Herrsching, Sporth...
HSV Hochfranken
Halle: Rehau, Sportzentrum
HSG Kirchheim/Anzing
Halle: Markt Schwaben, Sp...
HSG Würm-Mitte
Halle: Gräfelfing, Kurt-H...
TSV Weilheim
Halle: Weilheim, Jahnhalle
SG DJK Rimpar
Halle: Rimpar Maximilian-...
TuS Prien
Halle: Prien, Ludwig-Thom...
TSV Allach 09
Halle: München, Sporthall...

TSV Friedberg
 
TV Roßtal
 
TuS Fürstenfeldbruck
 
HSC 2000 Coburg
 
HSG Lauf/Heroldsberg
 
HSG Fichtelgebirge
 
HC Erlangen
 
TG Landshut
 

24:26
 

26:37
 

26:34
 

41:32
 

18:22
 

28:17
 

32:35
 

23:34
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